2004/10 – Subject to change – Products 2004/2005 1 / 10.5-1
Clamping units/cartridges
�Holding of round material using
spring force
�Holding in the event of power
failure
�Any mounting position
D

16 45 32.5 25 16 5.2 24 M6 M6 5.2 32 – G� 83.5 22.5
20 65 50 38 20 6.5 38 M8 M8 6.5 45 – G� 118 32.5
25 88 65 50 25 8.5 48 M10 M10 8.5 55 – G� 163 44
32 118 90 70 32 10.3 65 M12 M12 10.3 60 – G� 199 59
For∅
[mm]
H3 L1 L2 L3 L4 T1 T2 Max. axial backlash
of clamped round
material
Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
4 19.5 33 7.5 18 – 9 11 0.2 100 178 462 KPE-4
6 24 45 10 25 – 9 11 0.2 150 178 463 KPE-6
8 27 58 10 38 20 10 11 0.25 240 178 464 KPE-8
10 27 62 12 38 20 10 11 0.25 260 178 465 KPE-10
12 28 65 11 43 22 12 12 0.25 270 178 466 KPE-12
16 32.5 69 12.5 44 22 12 12 0.25 410 178 467 KPE-16
20 50 83 12.5 58 30 16 16 0.3 930 178 468 KPE-20
25 65 100 15 70 34 20 20 0.3 2,000 178 469 KPE-25
32 90 154 25 104 60 24 24 0.3 4,600 178 470 KPE-32
D
ri
ve
ac

For∅
[mm]
H3 H4
min.
H5
min.
H6 Max. axial backlash of
clamped round
material
Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
4 2 9 7 6 0.2 10 178 452 KP-4-80
6 3 10 11 8 0.2 15 178 453 KP-6-180
8 3 18 18.5 15.5 0.25 50 178 454 KP-8-350
10 3 18 18.5 15.5 0.25 50 178 455 KP-10-350
12 3 18 18.5 15.5 0.25 50 178 456 KP-12-600
16 3 22 23 20 0.25 90 178 457 KP-16-1000
20 3 25 26 23 0.3 170 178 458 KP-20-1400
3 30 31 28 0.3 170 178 459 KP-20-2000
25 3 36 37 34 0.3 700 178 460 KP-25-5000
32 3 55 56 53 0.3 1,600 178 461 KP-32-7500
D
ri
ve
ac